KS TWINGEAR
Compact, precise and powerful
MS-Graessner GmbH & Co. KG THE GEAR COMPANY
2
Bevel gear technology is at the heart of an assembly consisting of
gear housing, shafts, fl anges and bearings resulting in a high perfor-
mance gearbox. With over 50 years of experience, MS-GRAESSNER

KS TWINGEAR
All previous catalogues are no longer valid. - Design modifications reserved.
Ordering Example
KS 30 L 15.0:1 13L
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
1. Gearbox range �	  KS TwinGear
2. Size	 KS10 - KS70	 see page 8
3. Series 	�  L, H, FL, FH, KL, KH	 see page 6-7 and page 10-15
4. Ratio		  see page 8
5. Shaft arrangement	 1L, 3L, 13L, 1LSV, 3LSV	 see page 12-13
6. Additional data	 • Operating data and installation position
		  • Options – if required
		  • Customised design – on request
Please note that
All information contained in this catalogue is provided without guarantee and is not binding. In parti-
cular, dimensions and values only provide guidance. Any exact, specific requirements must be agreed
with us.
Specifications and features listed in the catalogue are subject to a written contract.
Please attach motor data sheet for Series F and K
Germany
MS-GRAESSNER GmbH & Co. KG
THE GEAR COMPANY
Kuchenäcker 11
D-72135 Dettenhausen
Tel.:	 +49 (0) 71 57/123-0
Fax:	 +49 (0) 71 57/123-212
E-Mail:	 mail@graessner.de
Austria
GRAESSNER GmbH
Perfektastraße 61
Objekt 6 / 2
A-1230 Wien
Tel.:	 +43 (1) 699 24 30-0
Fax:	 +43 (1) 699 24 30-20
E-Mail:	 graessner@graessner.at
For more information on MS-GRAESSNER’s worldwide distribution network, please visit:
The bevel helical
gearbox
n  Two-stage bevel helical gearbox
with ratios of up to 75:1
n Torques up to 7500 Nm
n  Torsional backlash < 6 arcmin
n Compact design
n  Motor mounting either directly
or via flange and coupling
n  High torsional stiffness
n  High input speeds at high
torques
MS-Graessner GmbH & Co. KG THE GEAR COMPANY
MS-Graessner GmbH & Co. KG . Kuchenäcker 11 . D-72135 Dettenhausen
Tel.: +49 (0)71 57/123-0 . Fax: +49 (0)71 57/123-212 . E-Mail: mail@graessner.de . www.graessner.de
KS TWIN GEAR
20
12